
REF: 

DATE: 

1

More keepers than average

1

Previous plate change

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

25K

50K

75K

30/07/2024 67,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

23/07/2024 66,999 Miles ADVERT

12/06/2024 66,696 Miles UK TRADE

21/08/2023 61,080 Miles MOT

21/08/2023 61,082 Miles MOT

24/08/2022 52,398 Miles MOT

24/08/2022 52,399 Miles MOT

20/08/2021 43,951 Miles MOT

24/08/2020 37,912 Miles MOT

15/01/2020 37,909 Miles ADVERT

09/01/2020 37,496 Miles MOT

11/01/2019 33,176 Miles MOT

24/01/2018 30,122 Miles ADVERT

05/01/2018 29,374 Miles MOT

17/01/2017 21,927 Miles MOT

14/01/2017 22,000 Miles DVLA

19/09/2016 18,752 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

12/06/2024 N/A 1 month

27/09/2013 12/06/2024 10 years 8 months

PLATE CHANGES

15/05/2024 N/A 2 months

14/12/2020 15/05/2024 3 years 5 months

29/02/2020 14/12/2020 9 months

11/02/2020 29/02/2020 1 second

27/09/2013 11/02/2020 6 years 4 months

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

21/08/2023

23/08/2024

61,082 Miles

739588334138

N/A

Battery terminal loose and damaged. Tyre worn close to legal
limit/worn on edge Both front and nearside rear tyres
feathered on edge (5.2.3 (e)). O�side Front Anti-roll bar
linkage ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))

O�side Rear Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of
multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i))

Pass

21/08/2023

N/A

61,080 Miles

883608315129

Anti-lock braking system warning lamp indicates an ABS fault
(1.6 (b)). Electronic stability control warning lamp indicates a
fault (7.12 (e))

O�side Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint has slight play
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). Battery terminal loose and damaged. Tyre worn
close to legal limit/worn on edge Both front and nearside rear
tyres feathered on edge (5.2.3 (e))

O�side Rear Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of
multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i))

Fail

24/08/2022

23/08/2023

52,399 Miles

860177046580

N/A

Nearside Front Brake disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a)
(i)). Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)). O�side Front Brake
disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

24/08/2022

N/A

52,398 Miles

116063559385

Brake performance not tested due to spring damage (1.2.1
(g)). Nearside Rear Anti-roll bar linkage fractured (5.3.3 (b) (ii)).
O�side Front Headlamp aim too low (4.1.2 (a)). Nearside Front
Coil spring fractured or broken (5.3.1 (b) (i)). Nearside Front
Headlamp aim too low (4.1.2 (a))

Nearside Front Brake disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a)
(i)). Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)). O�side Front Brake
disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i))

N/A

Fail

20/08/2021

23/08/2022

43,951 Miles

532549995726

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Oil leak, but not excessive Engine (8.4.1 (a) (i)).
Nearside Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing
(5.2.3 (d) (ii)). Nearside Front Outer Tyre worn close to legal
limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

24/08/2020

23/08/2021

37,912 Miles

787067785735

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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09/01/2020

16/01/2021

37,496 Miles

944119428444

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

11/01/2019

16/01/2020

33,176 Miles

973418590374

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

11/01/2019

N/A

33,176 Miles

884635988850

O�side Front Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a)). O�side
Headlamp aim too high (4.1.2 (a)). Reversing lamp inoperative
(4.6.1 (a)). Nearside Headlamp aim too high (4.1.2 (a))

N/A

N/A

Fail

05/01/2018

16/01/2019

29,374 Miles

259990495112

N/A

Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). Windscreen has
damage to an area less than a 40mm circle outside zone 'A'
(8.3.1d)

N/A

Pass

17/01/2017

16/01/2018

21,927 Miles

231338934837

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

19/09/2016

26/09/2017

18,752 Miles

195700928850

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 67,000 Miles as of 30/07/2024

Vehicle Vauxhall Antara

Trade Value £2,630

Retail Value £4,405

Supermarket Value £4,242

Independent Value £4,295

Franchise Value £4,526

 67,000 Miles as of 30/07/2024

Vehicle Vauxhall Antara 2.2 CDTi Diamond SUV 5dr Diesel Manual 4WD Euro 5 (s/s) (163 ps)

Trade £1,550

Retail Value £4,168

Part Exchange £1,450

Private £2,850

67,000 Miles as of 30/07/2024

VRM SD63NYS

VIN W0LLH6EH0DB073675

Retail £5,256 £4,714 £4,181

Trade £3,995 £3,583 £3,178
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3

Sold

(https://d2qye6lvsta6t1.cloudfront.net/1ac9d156b�9ee9722e769dc8ed42c6b/1.jpg)

1 of 4

 

23/07/2024

0

£2,200

66,999 Miles

Private seller

Private

Good  condition  low  mileage  good  engine  and  gear  box  ,good  on  fuel  consumption

Vauxhall Antara with f... Read More

Sold

(https://d2qye6lvsta6t1.cloudfront.net/63c25bfe55d9bde2444c77a002c5393d/1.jpg)

1 of 10

 

15/01/2020

242

£6,543

37,909 Miles

Evans Halshaw Vauxhall Edinburgh

Franchise

Features: Air conditioning, Electrically adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable drivers

seat, He... Read More

Sold

(https://d2qye6lvsta6t1.cloudfront.net/3d59dea0-ec53-4ba9-b6c0-63dfa9b51a86/1.jpg)

1 of 6

 

24/01/2018

33

£8,700
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30,122 Miles

Franchise

Bespoke VIP Event O�ers From the 15th-18th! With Every Purchase Receive 2 years Free

Servicing and ... Read More

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

18.7%

22%59.3%

H

170 g/Km

£305

£168

£969

6,186 Annual Miles

£98.87

631 Miles

30 MPG

42 MPG

37 MPG

N/A

25

£360

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years
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999 Months / 100,000 Miles Valid Valid

999 Months / 100,000 Miles Valid Valid

72 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

Finance Initial Check: 30/07/2024 08:45, No Finance

30/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 30/07/2024 08:45, 7 Previous Keepers found

30/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 30/07/2024 08:45, No records found
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